
Wyndsor Farm Horse Show (#291414)
Elverson, PA

January 25, 2014

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2014 Feb 02 08:16 PM

Class:  1 - Junior Hunter U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  2 - Junior Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  3 - Junior Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  4 - Junior Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  5 - Junior Hunter 3'3" U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  6 - Junior Hunter 3'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  7 - Junior Hunter 3'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  8 - Junior Hunter 3'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  9 - Amateur-Owner Hunter U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  10 - Amateur-Owner Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  11 - Amateur-Owner Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  12 - Amateur-Owner Hunter
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  13 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3" U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  14 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  15 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  16 - Amateur-Owner Hunter 3'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  21 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter U/S Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 65 Hollister 4936333 Judy Dettore 5185372 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00
2nd 58 Kitsilano 5273742 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 0.00
3rd 92 Leading Man 5216938 Kathryn L. Black 4962038 Emily Rosen 5012075 0.00
4th 115 Little Diamond 4624346 Hannah Engelman 5111630 Hannah Engelman 5111630 0.00
5th 94 Graf Galen 5291876 Anachristina Zentner 5166867 Morgan Yandow 0.00
6th 57 Jumping Jack Flash 5222777 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 0.00

45 Daylight 4934346 Olivia B. Golden 115959 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00
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Class:  22 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 65 Hollister 4936333 Judy Dettore 5185372 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00
2nd 115 Little Diamond 4624346 Hannah Engelman 5111630 Hannah Engelman 5111630 0.00
3rd 92 Leading Man 5216938 Kathryn L. Black 4962038 Emily Rosen 5012075 0.00
4th 58 Kitsilano 5273742 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 0.00
5th 57 Jumping Jack Flash 5222777 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 0.00
6th 94 Graf Galen 5291876 Anachristina Zentner 5166867 Morgan Yandow 0.00
7th 45 Daylight 4934346 Olivia B. Golden 115959 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00

Class:  23 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 115 Little Diamond 4624346 Hannah Engelman 5111630 Hannah Engelman 5111630 0.00
2nd 65 Hollister 4936333 Judy Dettore 5185372 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00
3rd 57 Jumping Jack Flash 5222777 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 0.00
4th 92 Leading Man 5216938 Kathryn L. Black 4962038 Emily Rosen 5012075 0.00
5th 45 Daylight 4934346 Olivia B. Golden 115959 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00
6th 58 Kitsilano 5273742 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 0.00
7th 94 Graf Galen 5291876 Anachristina Zentner 5166867 Morgan Yandow 0.00

Class:  24 - Children's/Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 115 Little Diamond 4624346 Hannah Engelman 5111630 Hannah Engelman 5111630 0.00
2nd 57 Jumping Jack Flash 5222777 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 Jacqueline Ferrara 5302765 0.00
3rd 92 Leading Man 5216938 Kathryn L. Black 4962038 Emily Rosen 5012075 0.00
4th 94 Graf Galen 5291876 Anachristina Zentner 5166867 Morgan Yandow 0.00
5th 58 Kitsilano 5273742 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 0.00
6th 65 Hollister 4936333 Judy Dettore 5185372 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00
7th 45 Daylight 4934346 Olivia B. Golden 115959 Judy Dettore 5185372 0.00

Class:  29 - Young/Low Hunter 2'6" U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 3 Give Me Some Sugar 5302215 Evangelina Murray 5258582 Evangelina Murray 5258582 0.00
2nd 8 Irish Magic 5052479 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00
3rd 40 Honor Code 5114671 Sarah Flynn 5026275 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00

Class:  30 - Young/Low Hunter 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 3 Give Me Some Sugar 5302215 Evangelina Murray 5258582 Evangelina Murray 5258582 0.00
2nd 7 Caio 5226717 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00
3rd 8 Irish Magic 5052479 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00

Class:  31 - Young/Young/Low Hunter 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 8 Irish Magic 5052479 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00
2nd 3 Give Me Some Sugar 5302215 Evangelina Murray 5258582 Evangelina Murray 5258582 0.00
3rd 7 Caio 5226717 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00

Class:  32 - Young/Low Hunter 2'6" Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 3 Give Me Some Sugar 5302215 Evangelina Murray 5258582 Evangelina Murray 5258582 0.00
2nd 7 Caio 5226717 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00
3rd 8 Irish Magic 5052479 Erin K. Skog 4062976 Erin K. Skog 4062976 0.00

Class:  33 - PreChildren's Hunter 2'P/2'6"H U/S Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 44 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
2nd 40 Honor Code 5114671 Sarah Flynn 5026275 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00
3rd 37 Roads Untravelled 88402 Cortie Wetherill 304556 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00

Class:  34 - PreChildren's Hunter 2'P/2'6"H Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 44 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
2nd 40 Honor Code 5114671 Sarah Flynn 5026275 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00
3rd 37 Roads Untravelled 88402 Cortie Wetherill 304556 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00

Class:  35 - PreChildren's Hunter 2'P/2'6"H Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 44 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
2nd 40 Honor Code 5114671 Sarah Flynn 5026275 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00
3rd 37 Roads Untravelled 88402 Cortie Wetherill 304556 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00
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Class:  36 - PreChildren's Hunter 2'P/2'6"H Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 37 Roads Untravelled 88402 Cortie Wetherill 304556 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00
2nd 44 Jetta Star 4964315 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 Alyssa Friedenberg 5261298 0.00
3rd 40 Honor Code 5114671 Sarah Flynn 5026275 Meredith K. Miller 5141069 0.00

Class:  37 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" U/S Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  38 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  39 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  40 - Preliminary Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  41 - Opportuntity Modified Hunter 2' U/S
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  42 - Opportuntity Modified Hunter 2'
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  43 - Opportuntity Modified Hunter 2'
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  44 - Opportuntity Modified Hunter 2'
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  45 - CCHSA Pony Medal - S2', M2'3",L2'6"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  46 - CCHSA Horse Medal - 2'9 to 3'
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  47 - CCHSA Adult Medal - 3'
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  48 - EPPHA Junior Low Equitation Medal Class 2'3"
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  49 - Marshall & Sterling 2'6" Children's Medal
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  50 - Marshall & Sterling 2'6" Adult Medal
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  51 - THIS National Children's Medal Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 58 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 Kitsilano 5273742 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 0.00
2nd 47 Joan Reilly 5217419 Condor 5009896 Joan Reilly 5217419 0.00
3rd 115 Hannah Engelman 5111630 Little Diamond 4624346 Hannah Engelman 5111630 0.00

Class:  52 - Marshall & Sterling Child/Adult Medal Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 58 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 Kitsilano 5273742 Elizabeth J Summers 4972785 0.00
2nd 92 Emily Rosen 5012075 Leading Man 5216938 Kathryn L. Black 4962038 0.00
3rd 115 Hannah Engelman 5111630 Little Diamond 4624346 Hannah Engelman 5111630 0.00
4th 45 Judy Dettore 5185372 Daylight 4934346 Olivia B. Golden 115959 0.00

Class:  53 - Marshall & Sterling Children's Htr Classic
D I D   N O T   F I L L

Class:  54 - Children's/Adult Jumper 3'3" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 116 Tangelo 5130341 Nora Van Veen 5169264 Nora Van Veen 5169264 0.00
2nd 113 Astanga 5190070 Julianna Empie 5169469 Julianna Empie 5169469 0.00
3rd 97 Cherished Legacy 5051382 Jennifer Hillman 5248737 Jennifer Hillman 5248737 0.00
4th 98 Pollux De Shalimar 5114555 Anna Mcknight 240814 Clarissa Crain 287865 0.00
5th 114 Bojangles 5187156 Gabrielle Ciccone 5185198 Gabrielle Ciccone 5185198 0.00
6th 117 Charlotte W 5269621 Tyler Weith 4801661 Tyler Weith 4801661 0.00
7th 110 Broadway's Cover Girl Cassandra Volikas 4991659 Cassandra Volikas 4991659 0.00
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47 Condor 5009896 Joan Reilly 5217419 Joan Reilly 5217419 0.00

Class:  55 - Children's/Adult Jumper 3'3" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 116 Tangelo 5130341 Nora Van Veen 5169264 Nora Van Veen 5169264 0.00
2nd 98 Pollux De Shalimar 5114555 Anna Mcknight 240814 Clarissa Crain 287865 0.00
3rd 47 Condor 5009896 Joan Reilly 5217419 Joan Reilly 5217419 0.00
4th 114 Bojangles 5187156 Gabrielle Ciccone 5185198 Gabrielle Ciccone 5185198 0.00
5th 97 Cherished Legacy 5051382 Jennifer Hillman 5248737 Jennifer Hillman 5248737 0.00
6th 113 Astanga 5190070 Julianna Empie 5169469 Julianna Empie 5169469 0.00

110 Broadway's Cover Girl Cassandra Volikas 4991659 Cassandra Volikas 4991659 0.00
117 Charlotte W 5269621 Tyler Weith 4801661 Tyler Weith 4801661 0.00

Class:  56 - Marshall & Sterling Children's/Adult Jumper 3'6" Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 98 Pollux De Shalimar 5114555 Anna Mcknight 240814 Clarissa Crain 287865 0.00
2nd 116 Tangelo 5130341 Nora Van Veen 5169264 Nora Van Veen 5169264 0.00
3rd 117 Charlotte W 5269621 Tyler Weith 4801661 Tyler Weith 4801661 0.00
4th 47 Condor 5009896 Joan Reilly 5217419 Joan Reilly 5217419 0.00
5th 114 Bojangles 5187156 Gabrielle Ciccone 5185198 Gabrielle Ciccone 5185198 0.00
6th 97 Cherished Legacy 5051382 Jennifer Hillman 5248737 Jennifer Hillman 5248737 0.00
7th 110 Broadway's Cover Girl Cassandra Volikas 4991659 Cassandra Volikas 4991659 0.00

113 Astanga 5190070 Julianna Empie 5169469 Julianna Empie 5169469 0.00
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